











Government of India
Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports
Ministry of Home Affairs
Government of Tamil Nadu
Nehru Yuva Kendra Sangathan, Tamil Nadu
NSS - Bharathiar University
CRPF, BSF, ITBP & SSB



Tribal Youth Exchange Program

14th பழங்குடி இளையோர் பரிமாற்ற நிகழ்ச்சி

जनजातीय युवा आदान-प्रदान कार्यक्रम

(14th- 20th March, 2023)

(Tribal Youth from Jharkhand, Chhattisgarh, Odisha and Bihar are participating)

PRAYER

INAUGURATION BY

Thiru T.Mano Thangaraj

Hon'ble Minister for Information Technology & Digital Services, Govt. of Tamil Nadu.

15th March, 2023 at 11.am at Dr. Usha Kirtilal Mehta Convention Center, Bharathiar University

SPECIAL ADDRESS

Thiru V. Senthilbalaji

Hon'ble Minister for Electricity, Prohibition and Excise, Govt. of Tamil Nadu

PRESIDED BY

Thiru Kranthi Kumar Pati, I.A.S.,

District Collector, Coimbatore

IN THE PRESENCE OF

Thiru V.Balakrishnan, I.P.S.,

Commissioner of Police, Coimbatore City

KEY NOTE ADDRESS

Thiru M.N.Nataraj

Regional Director

NYKS - Southern States, Govt of India, Bengaluru

BROCHURE RELEASE

Tmt A.Kalpana

Hon'ble Mayor, Coimbatore City Municipal Corporation

WELCOME ADDRESS

Thiru S. Senthilkumar

State Director

Nehru Yuva Kendra Sangathan - Tamil Nadu & Puducherry States Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India

GUESTS OF HONOR

Thiru M.Annadurai, I.I.S.,

Additional Director General,
Press Information Bureau, Tamil Nadu
Ministry of Information and Broadcasting, Govt. of India

Tmt T.K.Lilly Grace

Deputy Superintendent of Police Economic Offences Wing, Tiruchirapalli

SPECIAL INVITEES

Dr.F.X.Lovelina Little Flower

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor committee member, Bharathiar University

Dr.C.A.Vasuki

Hon'ble Vice Chancellor committee member, Bharathiar University

Dr.K.Murugavel

Registrar (i/c) & Senior Professor Bharathiar University

Dr.R.Annadurai

NSS Program Coordinator Bharathiar University

All are cordially Invited

Thiru J.Traveen Charleston

District Youth Officer Nehru Yuva Kendra, Coimbatore